Honour School of History

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners: Prof John Watts
Duration Paper # Paper Name Location

Mon 26-May 09:30 03:00 A13773H1 Special Subject: Revolution and Republic, 1647-1658 (Exam) Examination Schools

Mon 26-May 09:30 03:00 A15592H1 Special Subject: Becoming a Citizen, c. 1860-1902 (Exam) Examination Schools

Mon 26-May 09:30 03:00 A16412H1 European and World History 5: The Late Medieval World, 1300-1525 Examination Schools

Mon 26-May 09:30 03:00 A17328H1 European and World History 8: Enlightenments and Revolutions: Europe  Examination Schools
1680-1815

Mon 26-May 09:30 03:00 A18073H1 Further Subject: Women's Liberation: Feminism in Britain, c. 1969-1990 Examination Schools

Mon 26-May 14:30 03:00 A10752H1 Special Subject: The Scientific Movement in the Seventeenth Century Examination Schools
(Exam)

Mon 26-May 14:30 03:00 A10754H1 Special Subject: English Architecture, 1660-1720 (Exam) Examination Schools

Mon 26-May 14:30 03:00 A10765H1 Special Subject: War and Reconstruction: Ideas, Politics and Social Change, Examination Schools
1939-1945 (Exam)

Mon 26-May 14:30 03:00 A13775H1 Special Subject: Britain in the Seventies (Exam) Examination Schools

Mon 26-May 14:30 03:00 A14635H1 Special Subject: Revolutions of 1989 (Exam) Examination Schools

Mon 26-May 14:30 03:00 A15882H1 Special Subject: The Trial of the Tudor State, 1540-1560 (Exam) Examination Schools

Mon 26-May 14:30 03:00 A16891H1 Special Subject: Race, Sex and Medicine in the Early Atlantic World (Exam) Examination Schools

Mon 26-May 14:30 03:00 A18529H1 Further Subject: L'Annee Terrible, 1870-71: War, Revolutions and the Rise Examination Schools

and Fall of Empires

Tue 27-May 09:30 03:00 A10740H1 Special Subject: St Augustine and the last days of Rome, 370-430 (Exam) Examination Schools

Tue 27-May 09:30 03:00 A10742H1 Special Subject: Byzantium in the Age of Constantine Porphyrogenitus, Examination Schools
913-959 (Exam)

Tue 27-May 09:30 03:00 A10767H1 Special Subject: The Northern Ireland Troubles, 1965-1985 (Exam) Examination Schools

Tue 27-May 09:30 03:00 A16406H1 Further Subject: The Iberian Global Century, 1550-1650 Examination Schools

Tue 27-May 09:30 03:00 A16890H1 Special Subject: Pop and the Art of the Sixties (Exam) Examination Schools

Tue 27-May 09:30 03:00 A18963H1 European and World History Theme Paper B: Global Networks of Examination Schools
Innovation: China, Islam and the West, 1100-1700

Tue 27-May 14:30 03:00 A15059H1 Special Subject: From Gandhi to the Green Revolution: India, Examination Schools
Independence and Modernity, 1947-73 (Exam)

Tue 27-May 14:30 03:00 A15593H1 Special Subject: The Thirty Years War (Exam) Examination Schools

Tue 27-May 14:30 03:00 A16887H1 Further Subject: Histories of Madness and Mental Healing in a Global Examination Schools
Context

Tue 27-May 14:30 03:00 A17312H1 Special Subject: The Crisis of the Reformation: political thought and Examination Schools
religious ideas, 1560-1610 (Exam)

Tue 27-May 14:30 03:00 A17314H1 Further Subject: Jews in Poland in the Twentieth Century: History and Examination Schools
Memory

Wed 28-May 09:30 03:00 A10736H1 Further Subject: Scholastic and Humanist Political Thought Examination Schools

Wed 28-May 09:30 03:00 A10741H1 Special Subject: Francia in the Age of Clovis and Gregory of Tours (Exam)  Examination Schools

Wed 28-May 09:30 03:00 A16411H1 European and World History 4: The Global Middle Ages, 500-1500 Examination Schools

Page 1 of4



Honour School of History

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Duration Paper #

Prof John Watts

Paper Name

Location

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

28-May

28-May

28-May

28-May

28-May

28-May

28-May

28-May

28-May

28-May

28-May

29-May

29-May

29-May

29-May

29-May

29-May

29-May

29-May

29-May

30-May

30-May

30-May

30-May

30-May

30-May

30-May

09:30

09:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

A16418H1

A16424H1

A10423H1

A10706H1

A10709H1

A10720H1

A10721H1

A10731H1

A10735H1

A16407H1

A18868H1

A10748H1

A13763H1

A16409H1

A16410H1

A16414H1

A16419H1

A17313H1

A10759H1

A17327H1

A10708H1

A10763H1

A14634H1

A16413H1

A16422H1

A18528H1

A18602H1

European and World History 11: Imperial and Global History, 1750-1930

European and World History Theme Paper C: Waging War in Eurasia, 1200-

1945

Further Subject: Britain at the Movies: Film and National Identity since
1914

Further Subject: The Crusades

Further Subject: The Wars of the Roses, 1450-1500

Further Subject: Nationalism in Western Europe, 1799-1890

Further Subject: Intellect and Culture in Victorian Britain

Further Subject: Nationalism, Politics, and Culture in Ireland, c.1870-1921
Further Subject: Culture, Politics and Identity in Cold War Europe, 1945-68
Further Subject: A Global War, 1914-1920

Special Subject: The Spanish Civil War in Context (Exam)

Special Subject: Politics, Art and Culture in the Italian Renaissance, Venice
and Florence, c. 1475-1525 (Exam)

Further Subject: Postcolonial Historiography: Writing the (Indian) Nation
European and World History 2: The Early Medieval World, 600-1000
European and World History 3: The Central Middle Ages, 900-1300
European and World History 7: Eurasian Empires, 1450-1800

European and World History 12: The Making of Modern America since
1863

European and World History 10: The European Century, 1820-1925

Special Subject: Art and its Public in France, 1815-67 (Exam)

Further Subject: Political and Social Thought in the Age of Enlightenment

Further Subject: Flanders and Italy in the Quattrocento, 1420-1480
Special Subject: Nazi Germany, a Racial Order, 1933-1945 (Exam)

Special Subject: Neoliberalism and Postmodernism, 1970-2000 (Exam)
European and World History 6: Early Modern Europe, 1500-1700
European and World History Theme Paper A: Masculinity and its
Discontents, 200-2000

Further Subject: Imperial Pathologies: Race, Medicine and Identity in the
British Empire, c.1720-¢.1850

Further Subject: America's Hidden Empire: Soft Power and US Influence
during the Cold War

Page 2 of 4

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools



Honour School of History

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Duration Paper #

Prof John Watts

Paper Name

Location

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Tue

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

30-May

30-May

30-May

30-May

30-May

02-Jun

02-Jun

02-Jun

02-Jun

02-Jun

02-Jun

02-Jun

02-Jun

03-Jun

03-Jun

03-Jun

03-Jun

03-Jun

03-Jun

03-Jun

04-Jun

04-Jun

04-Jun

04-Jun

04-Jun

04-Jun

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

14:30

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

A10711H1

A10713H1

A10746H1

A16408H1

A16888H1

A10707H1

A15060H1

Al16416H1

A16421H1

Al17637H1

A18072H1

A18074H1

A10738H1

A10703H1

A10704H1

A10766H1

A17638H1

A18526H1

A18869H1

A16331H1

A10715H1

A10729H1

A17635H1

A18527H1

A10723H1

A10743H1

Further Subject: Literature and Politics in Early Modern England
Further Subject: Court Culture and Art in Early Modern Europe
Special Subject: Joan of Arc and her Age, 1419-1435 (Exam)
European and World History 1: The World of Late Antiquity, 250-650

Further Subject: Transformations and Transitions in African History since
c. 1800

Further Subject: Culture and Society in Early Renaissance Italy, 1290-1348
Further Subject: Writing in the Early Modern Period, 1550-1750

European and World History 9: From Independence to Empire: America
1763-1898

European and World History 14: The Global Twentieth Century, 1930-
2003

Special Subject: On the Road to Baghdad, 892-1055 (Exam)

Further Subject: Gender and Protestant Cultures in England, 1558-1659
Special Subject: Art and Politics: Class and Power in Chinese Art (Exam)
Further Subject: Political Theory and Social Science

Further Subject: The Near East in the Age of Justinian and Muhammad,
527-c.700

Further Subject: The Carolingian Renaissance

Special Subject: Britain from the Bomb to the Beatles: Gender, Class and
Social Change, 1945-1967 (Exam)

Special Subject: Slavery, Emancipation and the Crisis of the Union, 1848-
1865 (Exam)

Special Subject: The End of Empire: The collapse of Soviet Order in Eurasia

(Exam)
Special Subject: Society, Culture and Politics in Socialist China (Exam)

Special Subject: The Peasants' War of 1525 (Exam)

Further Subject: The Metropolitan Crucible: London, 1685-1815
Further Subject: Modern Japan, 1868-1972

European and World History 13: Europe Divided, 1914-1989: Crises,
Conflicts, Identities

Further Subject: Black Women and British Society, 1750-c.1865

Further Subject: The Middle East in the Age of Empire

Special Subject: The Norman Conquest of England (Exam)

Page 3 of 4

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools



Honour School of History

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners: Prof John Watts
Duration Paper # Paper Name Location
Thu  05-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10722H1 Further Subject: The Authority of Nature: Race, Heredity and Crime, 1800- Examination Schools
1940
Thu  05-Jun 09:30 03:00 A13392H1 Further Subject: China since 1900 Examination Schools
Thu  05-Jun 09:30 03:00 A15883H1 Special Subject: Imperial Crisis and Reform, 1774-1784 (Exam) Examination Schools
Thu  05-Jun 09:30 03:00 A15982H1 Further Subject: War and Society in Britain and Europe c. 1650-1815 Examination Schools
Thu  05-Jun 14:30 03:00 A10734H1 Further Subject: The Soviet Union, 1924-1941 Examination Schools
Fri 06-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10770H1 Disciplines of History Examination Schools

Page 4 of 4



