SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Mon	26-May	09:30			Special Subject: Revolution and Republic, 1647-1658 (Exam)	Examination Schools
Mon	26-May	09:30	03:00	A15592H1	Special Subject: Becoming a Citizen, c. 1860-1902 (Exam)	Examination Schools
Mon	26-May	09:30	03:00	A16412H1	European and World History 5: The Late Medieval World, 1300-1525	Examination Schools
Mon	26-May	09:30	03:00		European and World History 8: Enlightenments and Revolutions: Europe 1680-1815	Examination Schools
Mon	26-May	09:30	03:00	A18073H1	Further Subject: Women's Liberation: Feminism in Britain, c. 1969-1990	Examination Schools
Mon	26-May	14:30	03:00		Special Subject: The Scientific Movement in the Seventeenth Century (Exam)	Examination Schools
Mon	26-May	14:30	03:00		Special Subject: English Architecture, 1660-1720 (Exam)	Examination Schools
Mon	26-May	14:30	03:00		Special Subject: War and Reconstruction: Ideas, Politics and Social Change, 1939-1945 (Exam)	Examination Schools
Mon	26-May	14:30	03:00		Special Subject: Britain in the Seventies (Exam)	Examination Schools
Mon	26-May	14:30	03:00	A14635H1	Special Subject: Revolutions of 1989 (Exam)	Examination Schools
Mon	26-May	14:30	03:00	A15882H1	Special Subject: The Trial of the Tudor State, 1540-1560 (Exam)	Examination Schools
Mon	26-May	14:30	03:00	A16891H1	Special Subject: Race, Sex and Medicine in the Early Atlantic World (Exam)	Examination Schools
Mon	26-May	14:30	03:00		Further Subject: L'Annee Terrible, 1870-71: War, Revolutions and the Rise and Fall of Empires	Examination Schools
Tue	27-May	09:30	03:00	A10740H1	Special Subject: St Augustine and the last days of Rome, 370-430 (Exam)	Examination Schools
Tue	27-May	09:30	03:00		Special Subject: Byzantium in the Age of Constantine Porphyrogenitus, 913-959 (Exam)	Examination Schools
Tue	27-May	09:30	03:00		Special Subject: The Northern Ireland Troubles, 1965-1985 (Exam)	Examination Schools
Tue	27-May	09:30	03:00	A16406H1	Further Subject: The Iberian Global Century, 1550-1650	Examination Schools
Tue	27-May	09:30	03:00	A16890H1	Special Subject: Pop and the Art of the Sixties (Exam)	Examination Schools
Tue	27-May	09:30	03:00		European and World History Theme Paper B: Global Networks of Innovation: China, Islam and the West, 1100-1700	Examination Schools
Tue	27-May	14:30	03:00	A15059H1	Special Subject: From Gandhi to the Green Revolution: India, Independence and Modernity, 1947-73 (Exam)	Examination Schools
Tue	27-May	14:30	03:00		Special Subject: The Thirty Years War (Exam)	Examination Schools
Tue	27-May	14:30	03:00		Further Subject: Histories of Madness and Mental Healing in a Global Context	Examination Schools
Tue	27-May	14:30	03:00	A17312H1	Special Subject: The Crisis of the Reformation: political thought and religious ideas, 1560-1610 (Exam)	Examination Schools
Tue	27-May	14:30	03:00	A17314H1	Further Subject: Jews in Poland in the Twentieth Century: History and Memory	Examination Schools
Wed	28-May	09:30	03:00	A10736H1	Further Subject: Scholastic and Humanist Political Thought	Examination Schools
Wed	28-May	09:30	03:00	A10741H1	Special Subject: Francia in the Age of Clovis and Gregory of Tours (Exam)	Examination Schools
Wed	28-May	09:30	03:00	A16411H1	European and World History 4: The Global Middle Ages, 500-1500	Examination Schools

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Wed	28-May	09:30	03:00	A16418H1	European and World History 11: Imperial and Global History, 1750-1930	Examination Schools
Wed	28-May	09:30	03:00	A16424H1	European and World History Theme Paper C: Waging War in Eurasia, 1200-1945	Examination Schools
Wed	28-May	14:30	03:00	A10423H1	Further Subject: Britain at the Movies: Film and National Identity since 1914	Examination Schools
Wed	28-May	14:30	03:00	A10706H1	Further Subject: The Crusades	Examination Schools
Wed	28-May	14:30	03:00	A10709H1	Further Subject: The Wars of the Roses, 1450-1500	Examination Schools
Wed	28-May	14:30	03:00	A10720H1	Further Subject: Nationalism in Western Europe, 1799-1890	Examination Schools
Wed	28-May	14:30	03:00	A10721H1	Further Subject: Intellect and Culture in Victorian Britain	Examination Schools
Wed	28-May	14:30	03:00	A10731H1	Further Subject: Nationalism, Politics, and Culture in Ireland, c.1870-1921	Examination Schools
Wed	28-May	14:30	03:00	A10735H1	Further Subject: Culture, Politics and Identity in Cold War Europe, 1945-68	Examination Schools
Wed	28-May	14:30	03:00	A16407H1	Further Subject: A Global War, 1914-1920	Examination Schools
Wed	28-May	14:30	03:00	A18868H1	Special Subject: The Spanish Civil War in Context (Exam)	Examination Schools
Thu	29-May	09:30	03:00	A10748H1	Special Subject: Politics, Art and Culture in the Italian Renaissance, Venice	Examination Schools
Thu	29-May	09:30	03:00	A13763H1	and Florence, c. 1475-1525 (Exam) Further Subject: Postcolonial Historiography: Writing the (Indian) Nation	Examination Schools
Thu	29-May	09:30	03:00	A16409H1	European and World History 2: The Early Medieval World, 600-1000	Examination Schools
Thu	29-May	09:30	03:00	A16410H1	European and World History 3: The Central Middle Ages, 900-1300	Examination Schools
Thu	29-May	09:30	03:00	A16414H1	European and World History 7: Eurasian Empires, 1450-1800	Examination Schools
Thu	29-May	09:30	03:00	A16419H1	European and World History 12: The Making of Modern America since	Examination Schools
Thu	29-May	09:30	03:00	A17313H1	1863 European and World History 10: The European Century, 1820-1925	Examination Schools
Thu	29-May	14:30	03:00	A10759H1	Special Subject: Art and its Public in France, 1815-67 (Exam)	Examination Schools
Thu	29-May	14:30	03:00	A17327H1	Further Subject: Political and Social Thought in the Age of Enlightenment	Examination Schools
Cri	20 May	00.30	03:00	A10708H1	Further Subject: Flanders and Italy in the Quattresente 1420 1490	Examination Schools
Fri Fri	30-May 30-May		03:00	A10763H1	Further Subject: Flanders and Italy in the Quattrocento, 1420-1480 Special Subject: Nazi Germany, a Racial Order, 1933-1945 (Exam)	Examination Schools
	-			A14634H1		
Fri	30-May		03:00		Special Subject: Neoliberalism and Postmodernism, 1970-2000 (Exam)	Examination Schools
Fri	30-May		03:00	A16413H1	European and World History 6: Early Modern Europe, 1500-1700	Examination Schools
Fri	30-May		03:00	A16422H1	European and World History Theme Paper A: Masculinity and its Discontents, 200-2000	Examination Schools
Fri	30-May		03:00	A18528H1	Further Subject: Imperial Pathologies: Race, Medicine and Identity in the British Empire, c.1720-c.1850	Examination Schools
Fri	30-May	09:30	03:00	A18602H1	Further Subject: America's Hidden Empire: Soft Power and US Influence during the Cold War	Examination Schools

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Fri	30-May	14:30	03:00	A10711H1	Further Subject: Literature and Politics in Early Modern England	Examination Schools
Fri	30-May	14:30	03:00	A10713H1	Further Subject: Court Culture and Art in Early Modern Europe	Examination Schools
Fri	30-May	14:30	03:00	A10746H1	Special Subject: Joan of Arc and her Age, 1419-1435 (Exam)	Examination Schools
Fri	30-May	14:30	03:00	A16408H1	European and World History 1: The World of Late Antiquity, 250-650	Examination Schools
Fri	30-May	14:30	03:00	A16888H1	Further Subject: Transformations and Transitions in African History since c. 1800	Examination Schools
Mon	02-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10707H1	Further Subject: Culture and Society in Early Renaissance Italy, 1290-1348	Examination Schools
Mon	02-Jun	09:30	03:00	A15060H1	Further Subject: Writing in the Early Modern Period, 1550-1750	Examination Schools
Mon	02-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16416H1	European and World History 9: From Independence to Empire: America 1763-1898	Examination Schools
Mon	02-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16421H1	European and World History 14: The Global Twentieth Century, 1930-2003	Examination Schools
Mon	02-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17637H1	Special Subject: On the Road to Baghdad, 892-1055 (Exam)	Examination Schools
Mon	02-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18072H1	Further Subject: Gender and Protestant Cultures in England, 1558-1659	Examination Schools
Mon	02-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18074H1	Special Subject: Art and Politics: Class and Power in Chinese Art (Exam)	Examination Schools
Mon	02-Jun	14:30	03:00	A10738H1	Further Subject: Political Theory and Social Science	Examination Schools
Tue	03-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10703H1	Further Subject: The Near East in the Age of Justinian and Muhammad, 527-c.700	Examination Schools
Tue	03-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10704H1	Further Subject: The Carolingian Renaissance	Examination Schools
Tue	03-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10766H1	Special Subject: Britain from the Bomb to the Beatles: Gender, Class and Social Change, 1945-1967 (Exam)	Examination Schools
Tue	03-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17638H1	Special Subject: Slavery, Emancipation and the Crisis of the Union, 1848-1865 (Exam)	Examination Schools
Tue	03-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18526H1	Special Subject: The End of Empire: The collapse of Soviet Order in Eurasia (Exam)	Examination Schools
Tue	03-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18869H1	Special Subject: Society, Culture and Politics in Socialist China (Exam)	Examination Schools
Tue	03-Jun	14:30	03:00	A16331H1	Special Subject: The Peasants' War of 1525 (Exam)	Examination Schools
Wed	04-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10715H1	Further Subject: The Metropolitan Crucible: London, 1685-1815	Examination Schools
Wed	04-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10729H1	Further Subject: Modern Japan, 1868-1972	Examination Schools
Wed	04-Jun	09:30	03:00	A17635H1	European and World History 13: Europe Divided, 1914-1989: Crises, Conflicts, Identities	Examination Schools
Wed	04-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18527H1	Further Subject: Black Women and British Society, 1750-c.1865	Examination Schools
Wed	04-Jun	14:30	03:00	A10723H1	Further Subject: The Middle East in the Age of Empire	Examination Schools
Wed	04-Jun	14:30	03:00	A10743H1	Special Subject: The Norman Conquest of England (Exam)	Examination Schools

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
Thu	05-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10722H1	Further Subject: The Authority of Nature: Race, Heredity and Crime, 1800-1940	Examination Schools
Thu	05-Jun	09:30	03:00	A13392H1	Further Subject: China since 1900	Examination Schools
Thu	05-Jun	09:30	03:00	A15883H1	Special Subject: Imperial Crisis and Reform, 1774-1784 (Exam)	Examination Schools
Thu	05-Jun	09:30	03:00	A15982H1	Further Subject: War and Society in Britain and Europe c. 1650-1815	Examination Schools
Thu	05-Jun	14:30	03:00	A10734H1	Further Subject: The Soviet Union, 1924-1941	Examination Schools
Fri	06-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10770H1	Disciplines of History	Examination Schools